PAGE OF
MODIFICATION OF INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT 1

1. INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NO. 2. MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. PROJECT/REQUISITION NO.
NRC-10-75-106 032 July 17, 2002 CI00270210
5. ISSUED BY

6. AGENCY PERFORMING SERVICE

Department of Commerce
National Technical Information Service
5285 Port Royal Road

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div of Contracts/CMC#2
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2

Washington, DC 20555-0001 Springfield, VA 22161

7. PROJECT TITLE

NATIONAL TECHNICAL INFORMATION SERVICES

8. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

B&R:21015524344, JOB CODE:D1932, BOC: 2620
APPN. NO.:31X0200.210, OBLIGATE: $7,000.00

9. DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION

This modification no. 32 increases the estimated cost of the Interagency Agreement by $7,000.00

, and provides funding.
Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1. Under Section III, entitled "Estimate of Cost", add the following:
"{1l) Additional funding of $7,000.00 is added to Deposit Account No. 85197."

2. Section IV, entitled "Obligation of Funds", is revised to read as follows:

"The amount presently obligated with respect to this Agreement is increased by $7,000.00 from
$544,761 to $551,761.

Except as provided herin, all other terms and conditions of the agreement remain in full force and effect.
10. SIGNATURE OF PERSON AUTHORIZED TO SIGN DATE 12.SIG
SIGI

RE OF PERSON AUTHORIZED TO DATE

7// 7/ ol
13. TYPE NAME _TITLE OF PERS})&KUTHORIZED TO SIGN

Donald A. King
Contracting Officer

11. TYPE NAME _TITLE OF PERSON AUTHORIZED TO SIGN

BTLEMOLATE ~ADA 0OF ADri o



